B.—T7a [Pr. 11, 16
ESTIMATES FOR THE YEAR

Pubhc Works Fund

PUBLIC BUILDINGchontmued

Ttem.

324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
3561
352
363
364
356

356
367
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
Rirb
973
974

1i/u
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

VOTE No. .—PUBLIC BUILDINGS-—continued.

Suspivision No. VI: Mextan Hoseiran BuiLpiNas.

Auckland—

Bakehouse (cquipment)

Boiler-house (crection)

Boiler-house (equipment)

Conveniences (replacement)

Flectric food-hoist

4 Ward (alterations to convenience ‘4)

F7 Ward (new entrance and (,wmemen(os)

Fire services (new water-main and fire-alarm qy\t( m)
(Hlasshouse .. .. ..
Hairdresser’s room

Laundry (extension and e qmpm(nt)
M2 Ward (urinals and drains)

Nurses’ ITome (additions)

Nurses” Home (cquipment)

Occupational Therapy Bloek ..

Refrigerator (Nurses” Home) ..

Residence for Asgistant Medical Officer

Vegetable store

L.Lundly (equipment)

M2 Ward (creetion of washmn she d)

Main boilers (renewal)

Main Office (extensions)

Staff garages (ercction)

Hokitika—
Butchery and bakery (erection)
Butchery and bakery (eqnipment)
Inter-ward teloephone
Laundry (extension and oqmpmvnl)
No. 4 Female Villa (equipment)
No. 4 Female Villa (erection) ..
No. 7 Male Villa (equipment) ..
No. 7 Male Villa (erection)
Nurses’ HHome (equipment)
Nurses’” Home (crection)
Recreation Hall .. ..
Residence for Asgistant Nodlml Officer
Store and kitchen block (alterations)
Water-supply ..

Kingseat (Pubitahi)—
Administration Block (erection)
Butchery and bakery (equipment) ..
Boiler-house and laundry (cquipment) ..
Boiler-house and laundry (erection)
Drainage (new hospital block, &e.)
Drainage (storm-water and sowerage)
Farm stafl quarters (additions)
Fruit and vegetable stores
Glasshouse ..
Hospital Villa ((‘qmpm mt)
Hospital Villa (crection)
No. 7 Villa (cquipment)
No. 7 Villa (ercction)
No. 8 Villa (equipmnent)
No. 8 Villa (erection) .
Noz 16 and 26 Villas /tu(tmn)
s 16 and 26 Villaa (equipnient)
" Tomie (eauipuient)
Liome (ercetion)
geery boiler-house
Power installagion
Reereation Hall (cre ction) .
Residence for Assistant \lodl(a] Officer
Residences (on accotnt)
Roading
Telephone system
Water-supply to residences a ind villas, &c
Workshops, block, bowser, and garages (erection and oqmp-
ment) .. .. .. . .y
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I £ £ ¢ £ £
450 450 450 450
1,000 8,000 8,000
1,000 .. . 14,000 .. 14,000
120 5756 455 575 455 120
85 250 164 250 164 85
85 370 284 370 284 85
210 440 228 440 228 210
1,065 | 8,155 | 2,088 | 4,185 | 3,119 1,065
240 150 .. 240 .. 240
180 200 134 315 134 180
3,000 .. .. 3,000 . 3,000
20 110 95 115 95 20
700 2,960 2 964 6,840 6,142 700
230 230 .. 230 .. 230
200 600 135 600 135 465
120 120 120 120
1,600 1,600 .. 1,600 . 1,600
140 100 47 190 47 143
125 191
200 198
1,000 ..
100 106
650
5,000 7,500 7,500
3,000 .. 4,000 4,000
190 155 190 190
3,500 1,000 .. 5,000 .. 5,000
275 1,440 1,164 1,600 1,326 275
1,000 8,000 12,038 13,065 12,064 1,000
275 | 1440 | 1,164 | 1,600 1 1,327 275
1,000 8,000 12,037 13,0065 12,063 1,000
500 500 2,000 . 2,000
15,000 8,000 20,000 7 19,995
100 1,000 6,000 6,000
1,600 1,600 1,600 1,600
1,000 1,000 20,000 20,000
300 300 300
100 | 1,000 . 926,000 .. 26,000
900 300 386 6,290 5,388 900
100 1,000 431 14,362 14,262 100
100 500 28,645 28,144 500
o 1060 200 .. 895 693 200
. 50 | 1,250 416 | 1,245 | 1,197 50
2,000 2,000 .. 4,000 .. 4,000
885 1,000 115 1,000 115 885
250 250 .. 250 .. 250
9400 | 3,845 | 1.317| 5,000 | 2,473 2,525
220) 1,500 643 48,585 48,366 220
100 435 562 1,825 1,725 100
500 4,200 4,020 15,320 14,820 500
760 | 1,600 811 1,600 s41 760
1,000 9,065 8,484 15,500 14,419 1,080
1,000 5,000 24,000 24,000
1,000 .. .. 3,200 . 3,200
2,900 2,500 21 3,000 21 2,980
30,000 30,000 34,268 64,765 34,432 30,3356
1460 .. 140 .. 140
230 555 326 650 42] 230
1,000 | 1,000 10,000 10,000
1,600 1,600 .. 1,600 .. 1,600
£,000 | 2,000 39| 5,000 39 4,960
500 1,000 449 2,430 1,930 500
590 590 .. 590 . 590
6,700 5,110 4,494 13,555 6,854 6,700
1,500 2,500 760 11,305 9,807 1,500
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